
Work Schedule CS 352 Summer 2019 
 

Week Assigned Work Due Date 

1 

Policies Quiz 
ASAP (you need to pass this quiz to get 
access to the rest of the modules). 

Introduce yourself to the class ASAP  

Project Proposal  Fri June 28 

Activity 1 Sun June 30 

2 

Organize your team, Choose Project 
Idea 

Tue July 2 

Project 1, 2, 3      Sun July 7 

Quiz 1 Sun July 7 

3 Project 4 Sun July 14 

4 

Design Gallery 1 (Group) Wed July 17 

Design Gallery 1 (Individual) Fri July 19 

Project 5 Sun July 21 

Quiz 2 Sun July 21 

5 
Project 6 Sun July 28 

Quiz 3       Sun July 28 

6 

Project 7   Sun Aug 4 

Activity 2 Sun Aug 4 

Design Gallery 2 (Group) Sun Aug 4 

7 

Design Gallery 2 (Individual) Tue Aug 6 

Project 8     Sun Aug 11 

Final Design Gallery (Group) Sun Aug 11 

Quiz 4 Sun Aug 11 

8 

Final Design Gallery (Individual) Tue Aug 13  

Self & Peer Evaluation Wed Aug 14 

End of Course Reflection Thurs Aug 15 

Project 9 Fri Aug 16 

Finals Final Exam 
Available on Sat Aug 10 
Due on Tue Aug 13 

 
 
Since this course is in a summer session, NOT all dues dates are on Sunday.  Please use 
the calendar to track specific due dates.   
 
 
 
 


